Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51879725   page 1
June 9, 2025 8:23 AM
Top Product Features
• 6" Surface Mount Downlight
• Redesigned Mounting Bracket for faster installation
• Installs in many 3-1/2" and 4” (3O/4O) square, octagonal, or round junction boxes

SMD6STRMTBZ
Tuscan Bronze
Order Information
Catalog Number Description Lumens (@3000K) CCT Finish Driver Compatibilty Packaging
SMD6R07FS5 6" Round Surface Mount
LED Downlight 800 lm 90+ CRI, Field Selectable CCT:
2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Matte White 120V 60Hz, LE & TE phase cut
100–5% dimming Plastic-free recyclable
SMD6S07FS5 6" Square Surface Mount
LED Downlight 710 lm 90+ CRI, Field Selectable CCT:
2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Matte White 120V 60Hz, LE & TE phase cut
100–5% dimming Plastic-free recyclable
Multi-packs
Catalog Number Description Lumens (@3000K) CCT Finish Driver Compatibilty Packaging
SMD6R07FS5-6PK 6" Round Surface Mount
LED Downlight 6 Pack 800 lm 90+ CRI, Field Selectable CCT:
2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Matte White 120V 60Hz, LE & TE phase cut
100–5% dimming
6 Pack Plastic-free
recyclable
SMD6S07FS5-6PK 6" Square Surface Mount
LED Downlight 6 Pack 710 lm 90+ CRI, Field Selectable CCT:
2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Matte White 120V 60Hz, LE & TE phase cut
100–5% dimming
6 Pack Plastic-free